
2016 CCP&RD Girls Volleyball Master Schedule

October 3rd, 2016  to  November 8th, 2016

Schedule Index

--------------------------------------------------

2016 CCPRD 10U Girls VolleyballS1

2016 CCPRD 15U Girls VolleyballS2

Monday 10/3/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Lime (10U)S1 Purple (10U)

6:45pm  vs Purple (10U)S1 Royal (10U)

7:30pm  vs Pink (10U)S1 Carolina (10U)

Tuesday 10/4/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Teal (15U)S2 Pink (15U)

6:45pm  vs Pink (15U)S2 Black (15U)

7:30pm  vs Red (15U)S2 Green (15U)

Wednesday 10/5/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Pink (10U)S1 Lime (10U)

6:45pm  vs Royal (10U)S1 Pink (10U)

7:30pm  vs Carolina (10U)S1 Royal (10U)

Thursday 10/6/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Red (15U)S2 Teal (15U)

6:45pm  vs Black (15U)S2 Red (15U)

7:30pm  vs Green (15U)S2 Black (15U)

Monday 10/10/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Purple (10U)S1 Pink (10U)

6:45pm  vs Lime (10U)S1 Carolina (10U)

7:30pm  vs Royal (10U)S1 Lime (10U)

Tuesday 10/11/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Pink (15U)S2 Red (15U)

6:45pm  vs Black (15U)S2 Teal (15U)

7:30pm  vs Teal (15U)S2 Green (15U)

Wednesday 10/12/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Royal (10U)S1 Purple (10U)

6:45pm  vs Carolina (10U)S1 Purple (10U)

7:30pm  vs Carolina (10U)S1 Pink (10U)

Thursday 10/13/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Green (15U)S2 Red (15U)

6:45pm  vs Green (15U)S2 Pink (15U)

7:30pm  vs Pink (15U)S2 Teal (15U)

Monday 10/17/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Purple (10U)S1 Lime (10U)

6:45pm  vs Pink (10U)S1 Royal (10U)
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7:30pm  vs Royal (10U)S1 Carolina (10U)

Tuesday 10/18/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Black (15U)S2 Pink (15U)

6:45pm  vs Red (15U)S2 Black (15U)

7:30pm  vs Teal (15U)S2 Red (15U)

Wednesday 10/19/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Pink (10U)S1 Purple (10U)

6:45pm  vs Lime (10U)S1 Pink (10U)

7:30pm  vs Carolina (10U)S1 Lime (10U)

Thursday 10/20/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Black (15U)S2 Green (15U)

6:45pm  vs Green (15U)S2 Teal (15U)

7:30pm  vs Red (15U)S2 Pink (15U)

Monday 10/24/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Lime (10U)S1 Royal (10U)

6:45pm  vs Royal (10U)S1 Pink (10U)

7:30pm  vs Purple (10U)S1 Carolina (10U)

Wednesday 10/26/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Purple (10U)S1 Royal (10U)

6:45pm  vs Lime (10U)S1 Purple (10U)

7:30pm  vs Pink (10U)S1 Carolina (10U)

Thursday 10/27/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Teal (15U)S2 Black (15U)

6:45pm  vs Pink (15U)S2 Green (15U)

7:30pm  vs Red (15U)S2 Green (15U)

Tuesday 11/1/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Red (15U)S2 Teal (15U)

6:45pm  vs Black (15U)S2 Red (15U)

7:30pm  vs Pink (15U)S2 Black (15U)

Wednesday 11/2/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Pink (10U)S1 Lime (10U)

6:45pm  vs Carolina (10U)S1 Royal (10U)

7:30pm  vs Carolina (10U)S1 Purple (10U)

Thursday 11/3/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Green (15U)S2 Black (15U)

6:45pm  vs Teal (15U)S2 Green (15U)

7:30pm  vs Teal (15U)S2 Pink (15U)

Monday 11/7/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Purple (10U)S1 Pink (10U)
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6:45pm  vs Lime (10U)S1 Carolina (10U)

7:30pm  vs Royal (10U)S1 Lime (10U)

Tuesday 11/8/2016 CIS/GPS Gymnasium

6:00pm  vs Pink (15U)S2 Red (15U)

6:45pm  vs Green (15U)S2 Pink (15U)

7:30pm  vs Black (15U)S2 Teal (15U)
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